Club Tenis Pamplona - Alevin

N

Club:

Categoria:

Nombre:

Apellidos:

Email:

Teléfono:

Marca:

Club Tenis
Pamplona

Club Tenis Pamplona A

Club Tenis Pamplona — Alevin

Capitan

Maria

Garai Garaioa

m.garai@club-tenis.com

630666048

Bolas

Wilson



Modelo:
><oeo

Jugadores

NOMBRE

Vives Marculeta, Aitana
Ortega Arbizu, Paula
Irujo Iraizoz, Yago
Gazpio Anso6, Marcos
Salinas Portillo, Unax
Remodn Rubio, Pablo
Oroz Remon, Luis

Ruiz Sanz, Nicolas
Pagola Orduna, Javier
Legaria lrala, Carlota
Olaverri Sarrasin, Teresa

Llarena Gonzalez, Fernando

Tour Premier All Court

RANKING

1002

1256

3338

4021

4456

5502

6853

6985

7713

100000

100001

100002

LICENCIA

14522272

14522644

14524012

14524004

14524070

14524054

14524210

14524062

14522298

14525565

14525458

14527264



Bajo Guixa, Daniela

Fernandez Echeverria, Alvaro

Echeverria Sanz, Patricia

Redin San Martin, Maddi

Oficialdegui Sanchez, Laura

Petrina Berraondo, Javier

Irujo Irdizoz, Alex

Sanz San Miguel, Carolina

Pereyra Cifrian, Martin

Redin Martin, Luis

100005

100005

100006

100007

100008

100008

100009

100009

100011

100012

14527165

14526795

14527222

14527230

14525581

14527058

14527149

14527248

14527123

14525680



